Dates

12.09.2017
12.09.2017
12.09.2017
12.09.2017
19.09.2017
19.09.2017
26.09.2017
03.10.2017
03.10.2017
17.10.2017
31.10.2017
07.11.2017
07.11.2017
14.11.2017
21.11.2017
28.11.2017
05.12.2017
13.12.2017
09.01.2018
16.01.2018
16.01.2018
30.01.2018
06.02.2018
20.02.2018
27.02.2018
13.03.2018
20.03.2018
10.04.2018
24.04.2018
08.05.2018
15.05.2018
22.05.2018
29.05.2018
05.06.2018
20.06.2018

Liste des danses enseignées (par dates)

DEBUTANTS 2017 - 2018
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Apprentissage nouvelle danse
Apprent. partiel nouv. danse
Initiation

Noms des danses

An Absolute Dream

Celtic Easy

Honky Tonk

Upside Down

Electric Slide

Trévi-Twist

Lindi Shuffle (Danse de I'Amitié)
Cheyenne

Two Boys

Anything Goes

Texas Waltz

Country Roads [Beginner]
Stroll Along Cha Cha
Grundy Gallop

Country As Can Be

Rain

Go Cat Go

Girl Of The Summer

Girl Of The Summer

Blue Night Cha
Cucaracha

Blue Ain't Your Color [Novice]
Happy, Happy, Happy
American Kids (For Beginner)
Cab Driver

George Strait

Love Takes Time

The Harvester

Coastin’

Cabo San Lucas

Little Wagon Wheel
Woman Amen [Beginner]
Jambalaya

Cowboy Charleston

Last Dance For Me
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Troinex
Mise a jour le
22.06.2018
Rythmes
Rumba
Irish

2 Step [lent]
2 Step [lent]
2 Step [lent]
ECS

Cha Cha
Slow

Polka

WCS

Waltz

2 Step

Cha Cha
Polka

ECS

WCS

ECS

2 Step [lent]
2 Step [lent]
Cha Cha
Rumba/Mambo
Waltz

Polka

2 Step

2 Step

2 Step

2 Step

WCS

Irish

Cha Cha

2 Step
Polka

Polka / Cajun
2 Step / Charleston
Rumba



